Usyk Nataliia Andriivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 21, 1969
Place of birth Lviv

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine for

Last position Surveying, Mapping and Cadastre in Sumy Oblast (region),
Head
Date of dismissal Dec. 14, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3991

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Usyk Anatolii Volodymyrovych husband —
PEFIOHAJIbHUW O®IC BOOHUX PECYPCIB 2018
Y CYMCBKIN OBJIACTI , npoBigHui

iHXXeHep TexHi4YHoro Bigainy

Kryvozub Ihor Volodymyrovych cohabitants 2019
Sumy District State Administration , Head of —
the District State Administration

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4d070573-60ee-4501-a2a0-3f79571b1ba1
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17223
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17223
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17223
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17223
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3799

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HNepxxreokagacTtpy y CyMcCbKin
obnacTi, nepwnin 3aCTynHUK

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HOepxxreokagacTtpy y CyMcbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHmK

[onoBHe ynpasiHHSA
HepxxreokagacTtpy y CyMCbKin
obnacTi, HavyanbHuK

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Sumy oblast, Head

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Geodesy,
Cartography and Cadastre in
Sumy oblast, Head of
Department of
StateGeoCadastre

17 399,73

12 539,24

27 851,93

3 575,19

3 436,20

2 598,77

2 501,19

1 807,87


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd5a3aca-4fc4-448f-b634-095ddb7fc00e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89d25cca-9376-43a1-b433-523e72100b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_490bd3d5-a253-4261-bee6-2d0b90f3f2d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe811bcb-4503-45b8-8f40-158b9aa566ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_263ce033-a5d9-4718-a951-b2e6f56848a0

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

40
000,00

2
000,00

125
743,00

110
423,00

95
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd5a3aca-4fc4-448f-b634-095ddb7fc00e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd5a3aca-4fc4-448f-b634-095ddb7fc00e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd5a3aca-4fc4-448f-b634-095ddb7fc00e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89d25cca-9376-43a1-b433-523e72100b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89d25cca-9376-43a1-b433-523e72100b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89d25cca-9376-43a1-b433-523e72100b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_490bd3d5-a253-4261-bee6-2d0b90f3f2d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_490bd3d5-a253-4261-bee6-2d0b90f3f2d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_490bd3d5-a253-4261-bee6-2d0b90f3f2d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe811bcb-4503-45b8-8f40-158b9aa566ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe811bcb-4503-45b8-8f40-158b9aa566ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe811bcb-4503-45b8-8f40-158b9aa566ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_263ce033-a5d9-4718-a951-b2e6f56848a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_263ce033-a5d9-4718-a951-b2e6f56848a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_263ce033-a5d9-4718-a951-b2e6f56848a0

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd5a3aca-4fc4-448f-b634-095ddb7fc00e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89d25cca-9376-43a1-b433-523e72100b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_490bd3d5-a253-4261-bee6-2d0b90f3f2d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe811bcb-4503-45b8-8f40-158b9aa566ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_263ce033-a5d9-4718-a951-b2e6f56848a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd5a3aca-4fc4-448f-b634-095ddb7fc00e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89d25cca-9376-43a1-b433-523e72100b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_490bd3d5-a253-4261-bee6-2d0b90f3f2d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe811bcb-4503-45b8-8f40-158b9aa566ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_263ce033-a5d9-4718-a951-b2e6f56848a0

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

71.23 sg. m
(1)

71.23 sg. m
(1)

109.84 sg. m
(2)

68.43 sg. m
(2)

68.43 sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd5a3aca-4fc4-448f-b634-095ddb7fc00e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89d25cca-9376-43a1-b433-523e72100b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_490bd3d5-a253-4261-bee6-2d0b90f3f2d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe811bcb-4503-45b8-8f40-158b9aa566ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_263ce033-a5d9-4718-a951-b2e6f56848a0

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 * Geely CK 2008
2015 * Geely CK 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd5a3aca-4fc4-448f-b634-095ddb7fc00e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89d25cca-9376-43a1-b433-523e72100b9a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_490bd3d5-a253-4261-bee6-2d0b90f3f2d6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe811bcb-4503-45b8-8f40-158b9aa566ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_263ce033-a5d9-4718-a951-b2e6f56848a0

CAREER:

Dec. 19, 2017 — till Dec. 14, 2019 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Sumy Oblast
(region), Head

Jan. 24, 2017 — till Oct. 2017 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Sumy Oblast
(region), Head

Nov. 8, 2016 — till Jan. 23, 2017 Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine for
Surveying, Mapping and
Cadastre in Sumy Oblast
(region), Acting Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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